
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

% share in 
total amount of 
claims 
admitted

1 Fornido Developers 
Limited

08.02.2022 14,28,48,904 14,28,48,904 Unsecured Yes 84.14% -                          -                                 

2 Capacite Engineering 
Limited

08.02.2022 5,31,19,910 2,69,19,910 Unsecured Yes 15.86% -                          2,62,00,000

19,59,68,814      16,97,68,814      100% -                           2,62,00,000                   

Annexure - 2

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remark
s, if any

                                                     List of stakeholders as on: January 09, 2022

Details of claim admitted

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Capacite Structures Limited 

SI. 
No.

Name of Creditor
                            Amount in INR

Details of claim received Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount of claim 
rejected


